&& Schumacher)

Schumacher Pro CAT Classic 1/10 4WD racing buggy PARTS LIST

m_ & N—J% S (TRl N—a—F
K193 |Pro CAT Classic 1/10 4WD E&E)/\¥—H—FVh ¥72,600] 5051294145606
U119 [7>57F (4) ¥680| 5051294011215
U729 [5Z7#% =) 3mm (36) ¥900| 5051294024338
U1042 |7 TFHRNGE— ¥560| 5051294011086
U1119 |[7a—T /17 50cm ¥680] 5051294011130
U1247 (o172 ME 09 ¥480 5051294011284
U1543 [M3 MEAXAtYk (16) ¥480| 5051294012298
U1547 [Fvbk M3 (20) ¥480] 5051294012335
U1548 [7v+— M3 ¥680| 5051294012342
U1551 |E¥VUv7 2X8 (8) ¥480| 5051294012373
CR801 |MiET—7 25X20mm (24) *U1606TOHETELBHEDY ¥480] 5051294169879
U1633 [RE-—NEL ¥480| 5051294012571
U1960 |09 nNSIF71tYb ¥480| 5051294013233
U3495 [F—=IA%YK 25 a—b ¥770] 5051294033040
U3987 [/vwF)—Ak5v7 NiMH/NiCad ¥480| 5051294070182
U4221 |Z—=2ivy2)vavk 24mm (2) ¥900[ 5051294074678
U4297 |Z—=2/vy2)vavk 30mm (2) ¥000| 5051294078669
U4298 |Z#—2/vw2)vOvE 35mm (2) ¥950] 5051294078676
U4299 |&—2/vy2)vOvk 52mm (2) ¥950[ 5051294078683
U4362 |%14v 754 (4) ¥680| 5051294079314
U4765 [JRFERS Fvb ¥480| 5051294094485
U4775 [EXRYbRER—=IV 5.5mm ¥800[ 5051294094584
U4778 [VERARNYT ¥780] 5051294094614
U4968 [&F—=JV/4vbs O—=70771) (4) ¥900| 5051294099107
U4987 [=—KivA—5— XE=-JIE 1.5X11.8 (8) ¥500] 5051294099299
U5143 |7 —FKF1tvb (182 A2/FH—=W) 0.75mm ¥4,980| 5051294181581
U5144 (74—l 1 0.75mm ¥2,650] 5051294181574
U5145 [ANJIbbA/Ss— 1.0mm ¥2,510] 5051294181598
U5146 |01 &I RK7L—bk 1.0mm ¥1,500] 5051294181604
U7045 [JREKERS AB 58—k ¥700( 5051294115913
U7090 [IEx¥ M4x20 (4) ¥480| 5051294116361
U7140 [E—%—-7L—h ¥2,000] 5051294116866
U7141 [An—7L—b ¥2,000] 5051294116873
U7142 |42 79L—2=7HR) ¥900| 5051294116880
U7144 |RZ47v7k =?2/b (8) ¥2,100] 5051294116903
U7145 [V vy ) 48— (2) ¥2,100] 5051294116910
U7146 |70xbk ayo ) 54— (2) ¥2,100] 5051294116927
U7147 |2avo¥+7 (2) ¥2,100] 5051294116934
U7148 [V >avo+7b6 (2) ¥1,080] 5051294116941
U7149 |7asbk 2avo+7k (2) ¥1,080( 5051294116958
U7150 |EFRybFR—=I (4) ¥1,080] 5051294116965
U7151 |RAF7V KA (4) ¥1,080] 5051294116972
U7152 |[2A=n—YNasb 7o827)— (2) ¥1,080] 5051294116989
U7155 |FR=IA7)%9 8 x16 x5 (2) ¥1,080] 5051294117016
U7158 |7 9L—2—7v+—(2) ¥900| 5051294117047
U7159 |25y aivwoEY (2) ¥680[ 5051294117054
U7160 [77v/1v— EFRVREY (2) ¥680] 5051294117061
U7161 |A7ERYREY 7020 (2) ¥680] 5051294117078
U7164 |[F+v7ERX M3x12 (10) ¥480| 5051294117108
U7165 [F+v7ERX M3x16 (10) ¥480| 5051294117115
U7166 [F+v7EX M3x20 (10) ¥480] 5051294117122
U7167 [Zarvb 7 ¥0—-vix— ¥770| 5051294117139
U7170 [2avoby7 7va (4) ¥1,080] 5051294117160




m B nN—=v%8 Eff (BiE) N—3a—F

07171 [2av% 7921 (2) ¥480| 5051294117177
U7172 [>3v2 VEIVREYD (2) ¥1,080( 5051294117184
U7174 [Za2 bk AV 323T x 4mm ¥2,000] 5051294117207
U7175 [Nk 72T x 5mm (2) ¥2,850] 5051294117214
U7176 [ZOo bk ERR (2) ¥900| 5051294117221
U7177 v EAbY (2) ¥000| 5051294117238
U7179 [77VIN— p1a5—2 (2) ¥1,900] 5051294117252
U7180 [O7 1>aF—> (2) ¥1,900] 5051294117269
U7185 |70 b 7Zyin—21>aF—ERYd (2) ¥680| 5051294117313
U7187 |xxtM)vs (2) ¥1,280] 5051294117337
U7188 [ARFZVLT IN\92T5 (2) ¥1,280] 5051294117344
U7190 [RF7U9 Lix—=7 0k ¥1,280] 5051294117368
U7191 [FoR AR—HTF—290 (2) ¥1,080] 5051294117375
U7192 [Y—FK=ob ¥1,080] 5051294117382
U7193 [U—FIOhAR—H— F/G ¥580] 5051294117399
07194 |70k YARL 3075459k (4) ¥1,280] 5051294117405
U7195 [Za bk ERVYRTZH Vb (2) ¥1,630] 5051294117412
U7196 [7Zy/nn—-O7 70Uk D42 2FK—0AN—Y— ¥580] 5051294117429
U7197 DX 43— RAINDI 9 ¥1,280| 5051294117436
U7198 VA" 77 282—=bTLRINQI 9 ¥1,280] 5051294117443
U7199 [Zark N7F++)7 (2) ¥1,630] 5051294117450
U7205 [7asb 7viv—Fv)v—(2) ¥900| 5051294117511
U7207 [7ZoFO—-Nin—=5527 (2) ¥900| 5051294117535
U7209 [FE-=IJ45vb (4) ¥000| 5051294117559
U7210 |av9 Fw=WJ45vb (4) ¥000| 5051294117566
U7212 [7y1n—5v* F/G ¥3,200] 5051294117580
U7214 |[&2—bk3v70YK F/G ¥680] 5051294117603
U7216 |RAZAMT7Y%S F1/8 x 5/16 x 9/64 ¥1,280] 5051294117627
U7219 [FE2EZX M3x8 (10) ¥480] 5051294117658
U7220 [F2EZA M3 x 10 (10) ¥480] 5051294117665
U7221 [FH,EZXA M3 x 12 (10) ¥480| 5051294117672
U7222 |>vbk M2 (10) ¥480] 5051294117689
U7223 |[1r€x M3 X 12 (10) ¥480| 5051294117696
U7224 [H5EZX M3 x 40 (10) ¥480| 5051294117702
U7225 [7v+—M2 (10) ¥480] 5051294117719
U7226 [F2EANo2x3/16 (10) ¥480] 5051294117726
U7227 |F2EANo2x1/2 (10) ¥480| 5051294117733
U7228 [FE2EZX Nodx1/4 (10) ¥480] 5051294117740
U7229 [FE2EZX Nodx3/8 (10) ¥480] 5051294117757
U7230 [FEEZX Nodx 1/2 (10) ¥480| 5051294117764
U7231 [FE2EZ No.4x3/4 (10) ¥480] 5051294117771
U7232 [F2EAX Nod x 1 (10) ¥480] 5051294117788
U7234 [DEXFSY7 F/G (2) ¥1,630] 5051294117801
U7258 |FHEAXA M2 x 16 (10) ¥480] 5051294122676
U7259 [FZ2EAM3 x8 (10) ¥480] 5051294122683
U7261 [avs =k (2) ¥1,450] 5051294122706
U7262 [7ZoFO—=Nis—F=I (4) ¥1,080] 5051294122713
U7272 |zark ayHx7) 7 F6 (2) @ ¥1,080] 5051294122812
U7273 V¥ 2av2ZX7 )7 R4 (2) @ ¥1,080] 5051294122829
U7549 |49 <ok ¥1,450] 5051294131098
U7552 [—F s/ v—tvh ¥1,080] 5051294131128
U7566 [FZEAR No 2X3/8 %/ N747° (10) ¥480| 5051294131265
U7567 [E2 45mm (2) ¥770] 5051294131272
U7568 [VA 1 ak—2 ¥1,810] 5051294131289
U7578 V¥ "Tx+)r— ¥1,630] 5051294131388
U7584 [E> 2.0%X34.0 (2) ¥770] 5051294131449
U7597 [Zarsk wL—= (F74k) (2) ¥1,300] 5051294131579
U7598 A" Fw1= (F714k) (2) ¥1,300] 5051294131586
U7707 M3 7v¥v— AF=JV (10) ¥480] 5051294132675
UB173 |F1ARYZAR7) Y 6X3.2X0.3mm (8) ¥680| 5051294152949
U8276 [7Zavhk /v iv— ¥1,630] 5051294153977
U8277 |527—)— E=NT19 ¥1,630] 5051294153984




m B N—=J9% Effi (FB) N=—3-—K

U8278 LAY xR T—)—755 ¥1,450] 5051294153991
U8281 |FAh—JV "Pro CAT Classic” ¥580( 5051294154028
U8282 |F/G ¥+i— ¥5,080] 5051294154035
U8283 [S2 Payoyik—b ¥1,080] 5051294154042
U8284 70Uk NSV AZyaviNgovy (2) ¥1,630] 5051294154059
U8285 [JAr U o=o/b ¥1,450] 5051294154066
U8286 U+ ExXRvh7OvY (2) ¥1,630] 5051294154073
U8287 VX avy /o192 ok ¥1,450] 5051294154080
U8288 |L1+7k ¥000| 5051294154097
U8303 |¥—Ftsrn—tvh ¥1,080] 5051294154240
U8308 [R/s—F+ 86T ¥1,080] 5051294154295
U8309 [F+Y7EAM3IX6 AF/LARF—I (10) ¥480| 5051294154301
1652 |Z0Yb 24% AV FIV ZIVRINL)2 ¥1,810] 5051294011000
1650 [UA &#1% AVFIV FZNVRINLD2 ¥1,950] 5051294122331
U6733 [V £ F— ( 2. 240FM-MZ(F U67331F 7avkIZfEAL £9) ¥580| 5051294024260
U6738 |70V 12F—( 2. 2403 (& YHIZ W734% ERAL £7) ¥580] 5051294029630




Schumacher Pro CAT Classic Option Parts

m B N—="% Efii (FE5l) IN—=3—F
U230 [21AN—F+ 92T (48EYF) ¥980| 5051294014537
U231 [71AR/I\—F% 89T (48EYF) ¥980[ 5051294014605
U232 [71AR/I\—F+ 86T (48EYF) ¥980| 5051294014711
U729 [78—L4L 75—V 3mm (36) ¥900| 5051294024338
U835 [Zavoi—iEvhk ¥1,200] 5051294011420
U1894 |71 AIN—F+ 83T (48EYF) ¥080| 5051294012977
U3850 [o15 = hEvh ¥1,800] 5051294043520
U3986 [HAXRYary OV Fa—=L Yk ¥900| 5051294070175
U7046 |k KA ¥a—bk (LCG) ¥680| 5051294115920
U7154 |R/IN\—F+ R)yIs— 89T (U7236 fEmE) ¥1,650] 5051294117009
U7236 |78 b7 ARZvay 7v79L—K ¥25,000f 5051294117825
U7237 |70 o0 h5F77-1)— ¥2,650] 5051294117832
U7238 [Z7aVvr5F77-1)— ¥3,200] 5051294117849
U7239 [7a L1 +7k ¥3,200] 5051294117856
U7240 |78 F7VEIREYk ¥2960| 5051294117863
U7241 |71 Za kAvk ¥2,200] 5051294117870
U7242 |7 )Y~k ¥3,450] 5051294117887
U7243 [7ZNWE 700k 79 v—F+)v—(2) ¥2,380] 5051294117894
U7244 |70 b5 ASvS 3> OVVF ¥480] 5051294117900
U7245 |77V TNV (2) ¥5,150] 5051294117917
U7264 |7vi\—57v% C/F ¥5,550] 5051294122737
U7267 |VERANZY7 C/F (2) ¥2,380] 5051294122768
U7268 |t 2—bkovoayR-Y—FKeH hAN—Y— C/F ¥1,630] 5051294122775
U7292 |7 DX bV RINIT 943 — ¥6,800( 5051294123017
U7293 [7ZNE 7/ M5 AZY9a iNgo) ¥7,100] 5051294123024
U7294 |7V )Y ML RAN—H— ¥5,150] 5051294123031
U7313 [F&2 &—=2189%7)0 2dmm (SIviv—=) ¥1,630( 5051294125035
U7314 |F%2 &—=21vy%2)b 30mm (2)biv—) ¥1,630( 5051294125042
U7315 [F&> =289 35mm (2)viv—) ¥1,630] 5051294125059
U7318 [F%> &#—=21v9%7)0 53mm (Iviv—=) ¥1,810( 5051294125080
U7332 [7v>+—3.5%X20 3.5%X2.4 (10) ¥770] 5051294125226
U7432 |ayviyeoob h5— (2) ¥1,450] 5051294126223
U7709 IM3 7NV Jv¥v— 0.75mm 75v% (10) ¥680| 5051294132699
U8289 |C/F +>— ¥9,850( 5051294154103
U8290 |C/F VA Y v2o /b ¥2,650] 5051294154110
U8300 |C/F WX ¥3vo=eovb ¥2,200] 5051294154219
U8301 [V+ O—i/x—a/x—Dar ¥3,580] 5051294154226
U8328 e 75— A7) tvk (7#&) 7Ok (2a—h) @ ¥4,800] 5051294154493
U8329 [Ex5—2 A7) 5 (2) VA 2.71b/in (FR) @ ¥1,250] 5051294154509
U8330 |ET—=Y A7VU% (2) VA 3.0Ib/in (F) @ ¥1,250] 5051294154516
U8331 [Ex5— Z7) 5 (2) VA 3.3Ib/in () @ ¥1,250] 5051294154523
U8332 e 57— Z7V 5ty (688) VY (3547L) © ¥4200] 5051294154530
U8362 |ET—Y A7V (2) Vv 36Ib/in (&) e ¥1,250] 5051294154837
U8363 [ExF—2 ATV Y (2) U 4.4Ib/in (ALY') @ ¥1,250] 5051294154844
U8364 |ET— AT7V% (2) 70k 5.2Ib/in (£&) @ ¥1,250] 5051294154851
U8365 |EXT— RAT7)Y (2) 70k 6.91b/in (%8) @ ¥1,250] 5051294154868
U8366 [ExF— RA7U%Y (2) ZOvb 8.0lb/in (#Lv¥') @ ¥1,250] 5051294154875
U8367 |ET— AT7V)Y (2) 70 b 3.51b/in (FR) @ ¥1,250] 5051294154882
U8368 |ExT— RAT7)Y (2) 7OYb 4.0Ib/in (F) @ ¥1,250] 5051294154899
U8369 [ExF—2 A7V (2) 7Yk 4.51b/in (&) @ ¥1,250] 5051294154905
CR680 [2.2inchsh1—=)V 5RXFK—% 7 bk ¥1,600] 5051294128302
CR681 |2.2inchsk1—JV 5ARFK—- ¥ ¥1,600] 5051294128319
CR682 [2.2inchhr—=IV T4 7Av/b ¥1,600] 5051294128326
CR683 [2.2inchhf—=IV T14vya V¥ ¥1,600] 5051294128333
CR684 [2.2inchshr—JV BAREK—- 70 bk AVLA ¥1,600 5051294143510

BANBIZaATILEECETS D, BETRO2 24V F2A4V( = UL BELIREDRZAYV) 2FERATHICIZE
LERGEBEDA T3 VikA —IABETT ., ¥y BEDKRA —ILIS2 MV FREAVFERTEERA,




Promotional ltems

G353 |Ya—=vHh— HF R Y7y 7R -k 40X30X6 ¥5,500| 5051294082109
G354 |®YNFYTEHE—FINYT ¥2,600] 5051294091071
G1000 |[a—=vAh— T+ (Mono) XXS~XXXXL ¥4,050
G1002 |¥a—=yh— 7—KFERL—3— (Mono) XXS~XXXL ¥8,200
CR860 [F&#ra—b HEIEXH ¥1,300] 5051294181185
U8586 |5AH—JV "Schumacher” 75v% (2) ¥800] 5051294157074
U8587 |5H—JV "Schumacher” x#A>7)b— (2) ¥800| 5051294157081
U8588 |5Ah—JV "Schumacher” #Ao")—> (2) ¥800| 5051294157098
U8589 |5A—JV "Schumacher” #A#AL Y (2) ¥800| 5051294157104
U8590 [5A—JV "Schumacher” A E%7 (2) ¥800|] 5051294157111
-
BA xR FHEEERTE=E2098-4 TELO749—22—3747 |

A& (LT EEKERTIEENTSVETATTETIL,

IR HT 2025.8




	Sheet1

